
B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC. LASER CONSTRUCTION SITEWORK
& UTILITY COMPANY INC

SAWYER & SONS CONSTRUCTION
INC.

WASHINGTON, NC WINTERVILLE, NC COLUMBIA, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 15,000.00 25,000.00 29,945.09

0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 6,250.00 12,000.00 10,000.00

0003 0043000000-N 226 GRADING Lump Sum 96,000.00 103,315.50 87,064.46

0004 0050000000-E 226 SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING 1 100.00 100.00 550.00 550.00 1,500.00 1,500.00ACR

0005 0134000000-E 240 DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION 1 100.00 100.00 315.00 315.00 8.00 8.00CY

0006 0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS 30 75.00 2,250.00 35.00 1,050.00 75.00 2,250.00TON

0007 0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE 70 6.00 420.00 15.00 1,050.00 3.00 210.00SY

0008 0335200000-E 305 15" DRAINAGE PIPE 80 50.00 4,000.00 56.00 4,480.00 48.00 3,840.00LF

0009 0335300000-E 305 18" DRAINAGE PIPE 24 65.00 1,560.00 75.00 1,800.00 50.00 1,200.00LF

0010 0354000000-E 310 ***" RC PIPE CULV *****
(24", CLASS V)

44 120.00 5,280.00 118.00 5,192.00 159.00 6,996.00LF

0011 0448400000-E 310 24" RCP CULV CLASS IV 60 105.00 6,300.00 115.00 6,900.00 131.85 7,911.00LF

0012 0995000000-E 340 PIPE REMOVAL 115 15.00 1,725.00 16.00 1,840.00 20.00 2,300.00LF

0013 1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 1,000 45.00 45,000.00 44.00 44,000.00 40.00 40,000.00TON

0014 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 35 65.00 2,275.00 58.00 2,030.00 40.00 1,400.00TON

0015 1275000000-E 600 PRIME COAT 985 12.00 11,820.00 11.00 10,835.00 7.10 6,993.50GAL

0016 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 420 85.30 35,826.00 82.00 34,440.00 132.50 55,650.00TON

0017 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 28 800.00 22,400.00 1,075.00 30,100.00 720.00 20,160.00TON

0018 3649000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS B 15 115.50 1,732.50 118.00 1,770.00 65.00 975.00TON

0019 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 125 6.00 750.00 18.00 2,250.00 3.00 375.00SY

0020 4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT) 96 5.00 480.00 18.00 1,728.00 10.00 960.00SF

0021 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 15,000.00 3,000.00 7,500.00

0022 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,160 3.25 3,770.00 4.00 4,640.00 4.00 4,640.00LF

0023 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 75 85.00 6,375.00 45.00 3,375.00 65.00 4,875.00TON

0024 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 110 85.00 9,350.00 45.00 4,950.00 65.00 7,150.00TON

0025 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 40 80.00 3,200.00 40.00 1,600.00 65.00 2,600.00TON

0026 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 2 1,800.00 3,600.00 1,225.00 2,450.00 1,800.00 3,600.00ACR

0027 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 200 5.00 1,000.00 5.00 1,000.00 6.00 1,200.00LB

0028 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,600.00 1,600.00TON

0029 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 60 3.25 195.00 10.00 600.00 3.00 180.00LF

0030 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 160 51.14 8,182.40 25.00 4,000.00 8.00 1,280.00CY

0031 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 2,860 1.80 5,148.00 2.25 6,435.00 3.00 8,580.00SY

0032 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 5 10.00 50.00 75.00 375.00 6.00 30.00LF

0033 6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE 170 16.50 2,805.00 14.00 2,380.00 15.00 2,550.00LF

0034 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 25 14.00 350.00 60.00 1,500.00 10.00 250.00LB

0035 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 3 2,650.00 7,950.00 2,900.00 8,700.00 3,500.00 10,500.00ACR

0036 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 3 750.00 2,250.00 315.00 945.00 100.00 300.00ACR

0037 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 1.00 50.00 1.00 50.00 6.00 300.00LB

0038 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 1.00 0.25 1.00 0.25 1,800.00 450.00TON

0039 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 1.00 50.00 1.00 50.00 6.00 300.00LB

0040 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1,800.00 2,250.00TON
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B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC. LASER CONSTRUCTION SITEWORK
& UTILITY COMPANY INC

SAWYER & SONS CONSTRUCTION
INC.

WASHINGTON, NC WINTERVILLE, NC COLUMBIA, NC

0041 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 75.00 750.00 80.00 800.00 75.00 750.00MHR

0042 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 3 1,000.00 3,000.00 1.00 3.00 500.00 1,500.00EA

TOTAL 334,145.40 TOTAL 340,000.00 TOTAL 342,123.05CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 334,145.40 SUB-TOTAL 340,000.00 SUB-TOTAL 342,123.05ROADWAY ITEMS
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S T WOOTEN CORPORATION BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

WILSON, NC ROCKY MOUNT, NC RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 21,125.00 18,350.00 20,900.00

0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 7,500.00 10,000.00 15,000.00

0003 0043000000-N 226 GRADING Lump Sum 82,750.00 120,698.00 139,311.10

0004 0050000000-E 226 SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1.00 1.00ACR

0005 0134000000-E 240 DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION 1 25.00 25.00 150.00 150.00 400.00 400.00CY

0006 0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS 30 70.00 2,100.00 50.00 1,500.00 65.00 1,950.00TON

0007 0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE 70 11.25 787.50 2.50 175.00 4.00 280.00SY

0008 0335200000-E 305 15" DRAINAGE PIPE 80 122.00 9,760.00 70.00 5,600.00 85.00 6,800.00LF

0009 0335300000-E 305 18" DRAINAGE PIPE 24 295.00 7,080.00 85.00 2,040.00 150.00 3,600.00LF

0010 0354000000-E 310 ***" RC PIPE CULV *****
(24", CLASS V)

44 242.00 10,648.00 185.00 8,140.00 150.00 6,600.00LF

0011 0448400000-E 310 24" RCP CULV CLASS IV 60 228.00 13,680.00 180.00 10,800.00 155.00 9,300.00LF

0012 0995000000-E 340 PIPE REMOVAL 115 25.00 2,875.00 23.00 2,645.00 15.00 1,725.00LF

0013 1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 1,000 51.80 51,800.00 65.00 65,000.00 65.00 65,000.00TON

0014 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 35 51.80 1,813.00 100.00 3,500.00 85.00 2,975.00TON

0015 1275000000-E 600 PRIME COAT 985 8.00 7,880.00 7.50 7,387.50 4.50 4,432.50GAL

0016 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 420 83.60 35,112.00 70.00 29,400.00 110.00 46,200.00TON

0017 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 28 909.65 25,470.20 757.00 21,196.00 750.00 21,000.00TON

0018 3649000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS B 15 84.25 1,263.75 150.00 2,250.00 105.00 1,575.00TON

0019 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 125 7.00 875.00 8.00 1,000.00 3.50 437.50SY

0020 4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT) 96 52.25 5,016.00 37.00 3,552.00 50.00 4,800.00SF

0021 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 16,500.00 1,000.00 30,000.00

0022 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,160 4.00 4,640.00 3.25 3,770.00 3.25 3,770.00LF

0023 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 75 84.30 6,322.50 75.00 5,625.00 35.00 2,625.00TON

0024 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 110 84.30 9,273.00 75.00 8,250.00 40.00 4,400.00TON

0025 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 40 79.05 3,162.00 65.00 2,600.00 40.00 1,600.00TON

0026 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 2 100.00 200.00 1,800.00 3,600.00 1,500.00 3,000.00ACR

0027 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 200 0.50 100.00 5.00 1,000.00 5.00 1,000.00LB

0028 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 1 100.00 100.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 750.00 750.00TON

0029 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 60 2.00 120.00 3.25 195.00 3.25 195.00LF

0030 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 160 31.00 4,960.00 15.00 2,400.00 10.00 1,600.00CY

0031 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 2,860 2.00 5,720.00 1.79 5,119.40 1.79 5,119.40SY

0032 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 5 10.00 50.00 10.00 50.00 10.00 50.00LF

0033 6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE 170 20.00 3,400.00 16.50 2,805.00 16.50 2,805.00LF

0034 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 25 1.00 25.00 14.00 350.00 5.00 125.00LB

0035 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 3 2,500.00 7,500.00 2,650.00 7,950.00 1,800.00 5,400.00ACR

0036 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 3 1.00 3.00 750.00 2,250.00 100.00 300.00ACR

0037 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 2.00 100.00 1.00 50.00 1.00 50.00LB

0038 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 100.00 25.00 1.00 0.25 1.00 0.25TON

0039 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 1.00 50.00 1.00 50.00 1.00 50.00LB

0040 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25TON
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S T WOOTEN CORPORATION BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

WILSON, NC ROCKY MOUNT, NC RALEIGH, NC

0041 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 60.00 600.00 75.00 750.00 75.00 750.00MHR

0042 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 3 1,500.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00EA

TOTAL 356,412.20 TOTAL 366,999.40 TOTAL 418,878.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 356,412.20 SUB-TOTAL 366,999.40 SUB-TOTAL 418,878.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

334,145.40B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC. 1

340,000.00LASER CONSTRUCTION SITEWORK & UTILITY COMPANY INC 2

342,123.05SAWYER & SONS CONSTRUCTION INC. 3

356,412.20S T WOOTEN CORPORATION 4

366,999.40BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO 5

418,878.00FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY 6
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